Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.26
34.65
34.92
34.93
35.56
35.71
36.79
36.93
38.05
39.89
40.21
40.57
4272
43.50
43.61
43.76
44.20
44.83
45.56
46.06
46.13
46.57
47.96
49.06
53.10

54.29

e or4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386
373
364
364
345
341
311
308
281
244
238
232
199
188
187
185
179
172
164
158
158
153
140
131
103

nn

Round

m m I mMm m I mMm I M M T

T

Date
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03/10/15
27/06/15
20/12/15
21/03/15
22/11/15
18/01/15
22/11/14
05/10/14
22/03/14
05/10/13
07/12113
22/06/13
16/06/12
23/03/13
22/01/112
17/03/12
28/04/12
01/10/11
26/03/11
22/10/11
09/04/11
04/12/10
25/09/10
05/12/09
23/01/10

AnInAInA

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Maxwell January Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala

City of Oxford Open Meet

Maxwell September Meet

City of Oxford Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Uxbridge
Maidstone
Borehamwood
Watford
Guildford
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Jersey
Bletchley
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford

Aylesbury
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Swims in Date Order

Time
34.26
34.93
35.71
34.65
34.92
35.56
36.79
36.93
38.05
39.89
40.57
40.21
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Date

16/11/19
20/12/15
22/11/15
03/10/15
27/06/15
21/03/15
18/01/15
22/11/14
05/10/14
22/03/14
07/12/113
05/10/13
22/06/13
23/03/13
16/06/12
28/04/12
17/03/12
22/01/112
22/10/11
01/10/11
09/04/11
26/03/11
04/12/10
25/09/10
23/01/10
05/12/09
20/06/09
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
City of Oxford Open Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Meet

City of Oxford Junior Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Uxbridge
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidstone
Watford
Guildford
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Jersey
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
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