Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.26	386	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
34.65	373	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
34.92	364	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
34.93	364	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
35.56	345	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone	Wycombe Dist	2
35.71	341	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
36.79	311	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
36.93	308	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
38.05	281	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
39.89	244	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
40.21	238	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
40.57	232	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
42.72	199	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
43.50	188	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
43.61	187	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
43.76	185	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
44.20	179	Н	17/03/12	Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
44.83	172	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
45.56	164	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
46.06	158	Н	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
46.13	158	F	22/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
46.57	153	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
47.96	140	Н	04/12/10	City of Oxford Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
49.06	131		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
53.10	103	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
54.29	97		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
right 202	4	Ц	00/06/00	City of Outard Juniar Maat	Outard	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

10.00 90 п

20/00/03 Gity of Oxford Jurnor Weet

UXIUIU

wycombe Dist

Page 2 / 2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.26	386	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
34.93	364	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
35.71	341	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
34.65	373	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
34.92	364	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
35.56	345	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone	Wycombe Dist	2
36.79	311	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
36.93	308	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
38.05	281	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
39.89	244	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
40.57	232	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
40.21	238	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
42.72	199	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
43.61	187	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
43.50	188	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
44.83	172	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
44.20	179	Н	17/03/12	Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
43.76	185	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
46.13	158	F	22/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
45.56	164	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
46.57	153	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
46.06	158	Н	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
47.96	140	Н	04/12/10	City of Oxford Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
49.06	131		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
54.29	97		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
53.10	103	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
55.61	90	Н	20/06/09	City of Oxford Junior Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3